
MONDAY, JANUARY 12

Quesadilla, lettuce/tomato,

fresh fruit

TUESDAY, JANUARY 13

Chicken leg, mashed potatoes,

green beans, fresh fruit

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 14

Ham & cheese sliders,

potato soup, fresh fruit

THURSDAY, JANUARY 15

Chicken nuggets, potato rounds,

corn, fresh fruit
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key dates to remember

Thursday, January 8

      End of 2  Quarternd

Monday, February 16

      No School - Presidents Day

Monday/Tuesday, February 23/24

      Parent Teacher Conferences

Friday, February 27

       Dinner Dessert Dash

Still Waters, Strong Faith
Psalm 23

JanuaryTheme:
Protect and Comfort 

A Feast for Us
“Your rod and your staff protect
and comfort me.” Psalm 23:4c
“You prepare a feast for me in
the presence of my enemies”

Psalm 23:5a

Ireton Christian School provides high-quality, Christ-centered education that connects learning to real life, 
where each child is known, nurtured, and equipped to positively impact their community and world for Christ. 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider

Molly’s bus route
will switch Monday, 

January 12.
(New route times 
are on back side)

Randy’s route will
NOT switch for 2

semester

nd



Thursday, January 8                   Home vs Sheldon Christian

Monday, January 12                    Practice 3:30 - 5:00

Tuesday, January 13                   Away at Inwood Christian

Thursday, January 15                 Away at Sioux Center Christian

Tuesday, January 20                   Home vs Sanborn Christian

Thursday, January 22                  Practice 3:30 - 5:00

Tuesday, January 27                    Home vs Hull Protestant

Thursday, January 29                 Practice  3:30 - 5:00

Tuesday, February 3                    Practice   3:30 - 5:00

Thursday, February 5                  Practice 3:30 - 5:00

Saturday, February 7                  Tournament TBA

basketball game/practice schedule
(Games begin at 4:00 PM)

7:00                  Brian Eisma

7:04                  Jim Dekkers

7:07                   Martha’s house

7:10                   Josh Hooyer

7:15                    Brady Chadwick

7:17                    Taylor Visser

7:18                    Benjy Weida

7:23                    Eisma Farms

7:29                    Alex Blankespoor 

7:35                    Brandon Dekkers

7:36                    Joe Richardson

7:41                    Casey Westergard

7:50                    School

Molly’s Bus Route
Begins Monday, january 12




